#### AMEDE BOLLDE - BOLCH RECORDER

PRASE LIGT DOQUEET BURDER AND ANY INCOMPLETENCY THAT MAY BE FIFTUDED ON THE DICROFILE ROLL.

92208461 Agen in m. DOCUMENT SUMMARY MACHINE ICAMARNS: here South South South DATLE Y- 2 TRADE YOU.



Mary & Mary

# ass08401



ς**λ** ε

19

|                            | وروم ويديد الله الله الله المراجع                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                     |
|----------------------------|-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|
|                            | And Fourty in Connections ( or much in they are and in they are a service a |
|                            | 3801NBA 74201                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                 |
|                            | 10-18 Recorder/Real Garace                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                    |
|                            | CO RE LEVELLED N-05<br>CVCO' TITINOIS (COOK CONNLA)                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                           |
|                            | EVENT OF UNWARRANTED ASSER-<br>FINANCING STATEMENT IS<br>PINANCING STATEMENT IS                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                               |
| λN                         | EL TORO, CA 92630<br>EL TORO, CA 92630<br>24551 RAYMOND WAY, STE, 245<br>EORD EQUIPMENT LEASING COMP.                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                         |
| ¥ 9 40<br>00100<br>00*64\$ | CLOK COUNTY RECORDER - 22 COB                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                 |
| -                          | DEEL-IT RECEIRDENESSING<br>NOT-IT RECEIRES THURDEN and Filmer One                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                             |
|                            |                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                               |

TANDARD FORM UNITORM COMMERCIAL CODE FORM UCCLERENCE This term of financing elecanent is appreven he the te NUMBER OF A LANCEMENT PO V I MANAL Deter draft in DMAR minuber petroses steeds tonothhad ..... Filed W/Cook 66 The products of Calimenal are also covered.

## 373:80236

STO NORTH MICHICAN AUGULE, CHIC ORIGINAL EQUIPMENT LOCATION:

FILED SOLELY TO PROTECT THE INTERESTS OF THE FARTLES IN THE TIONS BY ANY THICKD PARTY. DEBTOR IS OTHER THAN LESSOR AND LESSEE, RESTERTIVELY. MENT, IN ANY MANNER LAPLY THAT THE ALLONSHIP BETWEEN AELTHE EXECUTION NOR FILING OF TELE FINANCING STATE. HELMEEN SECREED EVELL VS CESSED VAD DEBLOE VER VS CESSED BREEBENCE: VAD V2 DESCRIBED IN LHE "EVSESDVLED 5/57/05 ON SCREDULE ATTACHED HERETO AND AND AND'S A PART HEREOF BY GABIRO ALL REPLACEMENTS THE PULLY NORE FULLY DESCRIBED MODEL MBUGIO ROBOBAR UNITS AND CENTEAL PROCESSOR COMPUTER I. This innerting statement correct ine follo ainq types ( a tame) of provers **19180556** DENVBR, COLORADO 30237 DERVER, CULORADO 80555 00517 'SE 831870 HLOOS E797 VA POPLAOIS CEMERAN SARTNERSHIP P. O. BOX 22564 FREUBLIC FINANCIAL CORPORAT ARDC/BRCK HOLLE SEGLERKE Secured Posta (see) and addinate (et) the stremmer a prevented to a flunce for filling putation Commercial Code

#### **UNOFFICIAL CO** }

#### SIGNATURE PAGE FOR UCC FILINGS

Debtor/Lessee: MKDG/BUCK HOTEL VENTURE, an illinois general partnership

By: MKDG/540 MICHIGAN, an lilinois general partnership, a general pattner

3M Miller Co. - M. Byt a Colorado corporation its general partner 11 115:

Storenty Of Caty: BUCK HOTEL LIMITED PARTNERSHIP, an Illinois limited partnership, a general partner

> By: back Hotel Corp., an Dlinois corporation, its avoint mariner By Its: τ<sub>ś</sub>ς IFF. 92208:61

> > W90226

and the second states of the second states and

 $\{x_i\}_{i=1}^{n-1} = \{x_i\}_{i=1}^{n-1} = \{x_i$ 

and a strand strand strands and strands

Property of Coot County Clerk's Office

1.1.5 1208056

Lasymmet Luayn Ho. M. 001 077 191A Dated PEBRUARY 24, 1992

Actual folial Equipment Cost . \$504,688-19 (including faces)

INVOICE # QUARTITIES EQUIPMENT DESCRIPTIONS (INCLUDING SZNS) -----AND MARLON ...... e can a distable a Magnetizer so graden and an a bistory of electrons and an L FOUR HUNDRED MODEL MAD 419 ROBODAR UNITS, INCLUDING THEO MAGAZINES FIDER OFFIC ON LINE SENSING SYSTEM, ON HOARD REAL FINE £111Y ETGHT (458) NUCROPROCESSOR BOARD WITH RE-MODEN, AUSORPTION CHIELER UNIT, AMULENT SECTION, MIC CARINER FINISH 911044299, 911041792, 911041812, 911943798, 911044105 Droporty Or \$11043982, \$11041984, 901240096, 911044237, 911044240 911043983, 911043813, 901239990, 911044269, 911044302 911044235, 911044239, 901240218, 911043857 911044194 911044180. 411043851. 1 988044307, 983044889, 988044892, 933044333, 933043979 911043742, 911043856, 911044189, 911043814, 911041816, 911043784, 911044276, 911043796, 901240185. 901240167 901239934, 901240174, 901240039, 911043962, 901240064 911043802, 911043844, í 911041786, 301240141, 301213951, 911041917, 311043981 9 1041800, 911043827, 911041787, 911943790, 931043804, 9.1043866, 911041959, 911041807, 911043865, 911044297 9.1042297, 911044279, 911043980, 911043978, 911044295 91164 865. 911044283, ١ 901240128, 901210156, 911043797, 911043964, 901240148, 911044285, 911044288, 901240182, 911043954, 911643968, 911044284, 911643752, 911043958, 911043971, 911643974, 901240206, 911043551, 911043967, 911043966, 911043956, 911043955, 91104 1975, 1 911043944, 911043928. t 911044264, 911044263, 911043933, 911043931, 711044323, 911043914, 911044275, 911044273, 911044377, 511545971 911044238, 911044246, 911044250, 911044235, 911044236 511547921 911044320, 911044313, 211044267, 911044325, 91204437, 911044300, ı 911044166, 911044181, 911044243, 911044309, 911044257, 911044253, 911044298, 911044175, 911044708, 911044261. 911044258, 911044259, 913044317, 911044233, 911044216, 911044266, 911044315, 911044241, 911044271, 911044215, 911044277, 911044201,

Any calculation of the Actual Total Equipment Cost for an item of the Equipment will include a propurtionate share of any taxes, assessments, fees, and costs (e.g. shipping and installation costs) included in the Actual Total Equipment Cost for all of the Equipment. Lessor is authorized to complete or correct the Actual Total Equipment Cost at any time.

.

J

ł

۱

۱

١

1

ł

۱

١

l

|             |              |                            |                            |                           | • )           |
|-------------|--------------|----------------------------|----------------------------|---------------------------|---------------|
|             | 911044272    | 911 VI J J J 2 107         | . การกลังเพ                | • รถเหมาเรื่              | 911944762     |
|             | 011044777    |                            | 7, 111044440<br>L UTENIALE | i uttekkt <i>i</i> r      | . 911044268   |
|             | 1111044300   | 611144917                  | ·                          | f - 46484772              | 911044251     |
|             |              |                            |                            |                           |               |
|             |              |                            |                            | 1, 911044591              | 1, 911044249, |
|             | 911044227    | 911044214                  |                            |                           |               |
|             |              |                            |                            |                           |               |
|             |              |                            |                            |                           |               |
|             | 911044293    | . 911044294                | 911044161                  | 1, 911044252              | 911044229,    |
|             | 911044171    | 911044242                  | 911644256                  | 911044245                 | 911044725     |
|             | 911041201    | 911044273                  | 011644210                  | 911044244                 | 911044212     |
|             | •            | 911044164                  |                            |                           | 911044198     |
|             |              | 911044206                  |                            |                           |               |
|             | 3110445.00   | , 9110447.00               | •,                         |                           |               |
|             |              |                            |                            |                           |               |
|             | 011041660    |                            |                            |                           | A11814101     |
|             |              |                            |                            |                           | 911044195.    |
|             |              |                            |                            |                           | , 911043924,  |
|             |              |                            |                            |                           | , 911044196,  |
|             | 911044182    | 933044282                  | , 911044255                | . 911044231               | . 911044180,  |
| •           | 911044217    | , 911044265                |                            |                           |               |
|             |              |                            |                            |                           |               |
|             |              |                            |                            |                           |               |
| Droporty Or | 911044161    | 911044286                  | 911044287                  | 411044316                 | 911044728,    |
| $O_{\star}$ |              |                            |                            |                           | 911044118     |
|             |              |                            | ,                          |                           | 911044104     |
|             |              |                            |                            |                           | . 911044197.  |
|             |              |                            |                            | ATTA4103                  | . 911044197,  |
|             | 761944168,   | 911044314                  | ·                          |                           |               |
|             |              |                            |                            |                           |               |
|             |              |                            |                            |                           |               |
|             |              |                            |                            |                           | , 911044190,  |
|             | - 911044169. | 911044158                  | . 911044141                | . 911044191               | , 911044374,  |
|             | 911044260,   | 911044220                  | . 911044149                | . 911044204               | 911044208     |
| (           | 11044118.    | 911044205                  | 011044207                  | 911044202                 | 911044140     |
|             |              | 901249988                  |                            |                           |               |
|             | 0            |                            | •                          |                           |               |
|             |              |                            |                            |                           |               |
|             | 001110.00    | 011647122                  | GIINATAN                   | GOT STORAGE               | 911043819,    |
|             |              |                            |                            |                           | 911043774     |
|             |              |                            |                            |                           |               |
|             | 1            |                            |                            |                           | 901240176     |
|             |              |                            |                            | 901240019                 | 911043729     |
|             | 911843780.   | - 9659 10740.              | •                          |                           |               |
|             |              | $\boldsymbol{\mathcal{G}}$ | 5                          |                           |               |
|             |              |                            | ) x                        |                           |               |
|             | - 411043768. | - 901239843                | 511043767                  | . 911944754               | 901239863     |
|             | 401240181    | 901240199,                 | 911240200                  | . 901239868.              | 901239859,    |
|             | 911041713.   | 901239940.                 | 901239507                  | 911043744                 | 901239966.    |
|             | 911041777.   | 911043732                  | 901240180.                 | 991240161.                | 911643799.    |
|             | 901219916    | 901240219,                 |                            |                           |               |
|             | ••••••       |                            |                            | $\mathbf{N}_{\mathbf{A}}$ |               |
|             |              |                            |                            | -//                       |               |
|             | 901219969    | 901239961                  | 901219850                  | 90124-054                 | 901240163     |
|             |              | 901239895                  |                            |                           | 901239947     |
|             |              |                            |                            | 911041741                 |               |
|             |              |                            |                            |                           |               |
|             |              |                            |                            | 901240054                 | 994735979,    |
|             | 201112825    | 901240229.                 |                            |                           |               |
|             |              |                            |                            |                           |               |
|             |              |                            | 401310000                  |                           |               |
|             |              | 901240151                  |                            | 911044001                 |               |
|             |              |                            |                            |                           | 901240074.    |
|             |              |                            |                            |                           | 201240202.    |
|             | 911044005.   | 911044011                  | 911047986.                 | 911043976,                | 911044008,    |
|             | 911042016,   | 911043987,                 |                            |                           |               |
|             |              |                            |                            |                           |               |
|             |              |                            |                            |                           |               |
|             | 911043985    | 911044010                  | 901240222                  | 911044007                 | 911044027.    |
|             | •            |                            |                            |                           | 911044020,    |
|             |              |                            |                            |                           | 901239892     |
|             |              |                            |                            |                           | 901240043     |
|             |              | -901240135.<br>-901240098. |                            | 4VI6 TVVVJ,               | 341640443,    |
|             |              |                            |                            |                           |               |

Any calculation of the Actual Julai Equipment Cust for an item of the Equipment will include a proportionate share of any tares, assessments, fees, and custs (e.g. shipping and installation custs) included in the Actual Julai Equipment Cust for all of the Equipment. Lessor is arithmetized to complete or currect the Actual Julai Equipment Cust at any lime.

911044121, 901240098,

,

l

ł

۱

١

ĩ

I

1

t

1

t

| UNC                 | OFFICIAL COPY                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                 |
|---------------------|---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|
|                     | 901219558, 901219884, 987219890, 981240147, 901240157<br>911043996, 911044125, 901240169, 901240062, 911044122<br>911044000, 901240147, 901240144, 912643998, 901240477,<br>911044997, 901240136, 901240087, 901240114, 901240845,<br>911044128, 911041791,   |
|                     | 901240228, 901239909, 901240093 901249907, 901240110,<br>901240088, 901239899, 911043942, 901240092, 901239919,<br>901240094, 901240234, 901239914, 901239915, 901240091,<br>901240026, 901249925, 901239960, 901240041, 901240070,<br>901239913, 901249951,  |
| ~                   | 901240057, 901240031, 901249905, 901240130, 901240045,<br>901219896, 901240072, 901240032, 901240121, 901239897,<br>901239898, 911043748, 901239894, 911043758, 911043761,<br>901240089, 901239970, 911043773, 911043755, 911043752,<br>901239906, 901240103, |
| roport.             | 901240179, 901239976, 901239936, 901240197, 911043747,<br>901239875, 931043757, 901240023, 901240398, 901239849,<br>901240231, 901240233, 901239862, 901240069, 901240396,<br>931043766, 931043811, 901240236                                                 |
| OHE (1)<br>(WO (2)  | COMPAQ 386/25# CENTRAL PROCESSOR COMPUTER UNIT<br>4140HA170453<br>OFME QVIII9 PLUS VIDEO DISPLAY UNITS AND KEYBOARDS<br>70913926, 112008254                                                                                                                   |
| 1008 (4)<br>Two (2) | OKINALA 182 PRINILRS<br>108A1273131, 108A1273145, 108A1273141, 108A1773144<br>NEC PORTABLE .CSIING EQUIPMENT<br>9078, 9110                                                                                                                                    |
| ONI (1)             | 1FLEMODEM                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                     |
| ONL (I)             | DATASHIELD ATBOD UPS BATTERY POWERED VOLTAGE REGINATOR<br>85802650                                                                                                                                                                                            |
|                     | VENDOR<br>RODOBAR INC.<br>2206 CAMINO KAMON<br>SAN RAMON CA 94583<br>415/867-9201                                                                                                                                                                             |
|                     | VENDOR<br>ROBODAR INC.<br>2206 CAMINO KAMON<br>SAN RAMON CA 94583<br>415/867-9201<br>EQUIPMENT LOCATION.<br>540 NORTH MICHIGAN AVENUE<br>CHICAGO<br>ILLINDIS 60631<br>CDUNTY COOK                                                                             |

Any calculation of the Actual Total Equipment Cost for an item of the Equipment will include a proportionale share uf any taxes, assessments, fees, and costs (e.g. shipping and installation costs) included in the Astual Jolal Equipment Cost for all of the Equipment Lessor is authorized to complete or correct the Actual Total Equipment Cost 4t any Lime

**UNOFFICIAL COPY** 1 1 1 TQUEPRERESCREDULE MEDIZIULX DOLES VEDULE Egotpment texes No. M-002-021907A Dated PEBRUARY 24, 1992

Actual Iotal Equipment Cast \$700, 109 31 (including lates)

1

٠.•

| INVOICE #                                | QUANTITIES    | COULDMENT DESCRIPTIONS (INCLUDING SZNS)                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                        |
|------------------------------------------|---------------|--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|
| na an a | , SIX HUNDRED | MORTE MAR 419 RODODAR DALTS, INCLUDING TITO MAGAZINES,                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                         |
|                                          | SEVENTY EXANT | FJUER OPTIC ON LINE SENSING SYSTEM, ON DOARD REAL FIME                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                         |
|                                          |               | MICKOPROCESSOR DOARD WARE MODEL, ADSORPTION CITLER UNIT.                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                       |
|                                          |               | AMUILNE SECTION, MEG CADINET FINISH                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                            |
|                                          | •             | 200535529, 200535530, 200535531, 200535537, 200535537, 200535537, 200535537, 200535537, 200535537, 200535537, 200535537, 200535537, 200535537, 200535537, 200535537, 200535537, 200535537, 200535537, 200535537, 200535537, 200535537, 200535537, 200535537, 200535537, 200535537, 200535537, 200535537, 200535537, 200535537, 200535537, 200535537, 200535537, 200535537, 200535537, 200535537, 200535537, 200535537, 200535537, 200535537, 200535537, 200535537, 200535537, 200535537, 200535537, 200535537, 200535537, 200535537, 200535537, 200535537, 200535537, 200535537, 200535537, 200535537, 200535537, 200535537, 200535537, 200535537, 200535537, 200535537, 200535537, 200535537, 2005357, 2005357, 2005357, 2005357, 2005357, 2005357, 2005357, 2005357, 2005357, 2005357, 2005357, 2005357, 2005357, 20053557, 20053557, 20053557, 20053557, 20053557, 20053557, 20053557, 20053557, 20053557, 20053557, 20053557, 20053557, 20053557, 20053557, 20053557, 20053557, 2005357, 2005357, 2005357, 2005357, 200537, 2005357, 200537, 200537, 200537, 2005357, 200537, 200537, 200537, 200537, 200537, 200537, 200537, 200537, 2005357, 200537, 200537, 2005357, 2005357, 2005357, 2005357, 2005357, 2005357, 2005357, 2005357, 2005357, 2005357, 2005357, 2005357, 2005357, 2005357, 2005357, 2005357, 2005357, 2005357, 2005357, 200537, 200537, 2005357, 200537, 200537, 200537, 200537, 200537, 200537, 200537, 200537, 200537, 200537, 200537, 200537, 200537, 200537, 200537, 200537, 200537, 200537, 200537, 200537, 200537, 200537, 200537, 200537, 200537, 200537, 200537, 200537, 200537, 200537, 200537, 200537, 200537, 200537, 200537, 200537, 200537, 200537, 200537, 200537, 200537, 200537, 200537, 200537, 200537, 200537, 200537, 200537, 200537, 200537, 200537, 200537, 200537, 200537, 200537, 200537, 200537, 200537, 200537, 200537, 200537, 200537, 200537, 200537, 200537, 200537, 200537, 200537, 200537, 200537, 200537, 200537, 200537, 200537, 200537, 200537, 200537, 200537, 200537, 200537, 200537, 200537, 200537, 200537, 200537, 200537, 200507, 200537, 200537, 200537, 200537, |
|                                          | - h           | 900535534, 900535535, 900535536, 900535537, 900535538,<br>909535539, 900535540, 900535541, 900535542, 900535544,                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                               |
|                                          |               | 900535544, 900535546, 900535546, 900535547, 900535547, 900535548,                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                              |
|                                          | 6             | 900535549, 900535550,                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                          |
|                                          |               |                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                |
| 1                                        |               | 400535551, 900535552, 900535553, 900535554, 900535555,                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                         |
|                                          |               | 900535556, 900535557, 900535558, 900535559, 900535560,                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                         |
|                                          |               | 900535561, 900535567, 900535563, 900535564, 900535564,                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                         |
|                                          |               | 900535566, 900535567, 900535568, 900535569, 900535570,                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                         |
|                                          |               | 900535571, 900535572,                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                          |
|                                          |               |                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                |
| 1                                        |               | ()00535573, 000535574, 900535575, 900535576, 900535577,                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                        |
|                                          |               | 20535578, 200535579, 200535580, 200535581, 200535587,                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                          |
|                                          |               | 9#0435580, 900535584, 900535585, 900535586, 900535587,                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                         |
|                                          |               | 9(05755)8, 900535589, 900535590, 900535591, 900535597,                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                         |
|                                          |               | 9003*1124, 900535594,                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                          |
| l                                        |               | 10                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                             |
| 1                                        |               | 900535595, 000035596, 900535597, 900535598, 900535599,                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                         |
|                                          |               | 900535600, 9.055501, 900535607, 900535607, 900535604,                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                          |
|                                          |               | 900535605, 9005 5676, 900535607, 900535608, 900535609,                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                         |
|                                          |               | 900535610, 900535621, 900535612, 900535613, 900535614.                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                         |
|                                          |               | 900535615, 900535610,                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                          |
| 1                                        |               |                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                |
| •                                        |               | 900535617, 900535618, 900535619, 900535620, 900535621,                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                         |
|                                          |               | 900535627, 900535623, 900535624, 900535625, 900535626,                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                         |
|                                          |               | 900535627, 900535628, 901239841, 901239842, 901239844,                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                         |
|                                          |               | 901239846, 901239847, 901239848, 90,239851, 901239852,                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                         |
|                                          |               | 901239853, 901239856,                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                          |
| ł                                        |               | 0,                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                             |
|                                          |               | 901239857, 901239858, 901239861, 901239865, 901239866,                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                         |
|                                          |               | 901239867, 901239869, 901239870, 901239871, 101279932.                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                         |
|                                          |               | 901239874, 001239876, 001239877, 001239878, 0012748'3.                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                         |
|                                          |               | 901239880, 901239881, 901239883, 901239885, 901239885.                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                         |
|                                          |               | 901239869, 901239891,                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                          |
| l                                        |               |                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                |
|                                          |               | 901239893, 901239900, 901239901, 901239902, 901239904,                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                         |
|                                          |               | 901239908, 901239910, 901239911, 901239912, 901239917,<br>001239908, 001239910, 001239911, 001239912, 001239973                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                |
|                                          |               | 901239918, 901239920, 901239921, 901239922, 901739923,<br>901239924, 901239926, 901239927, 901239928, 901239979,                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                               |
|                                          |               | 001239924, 90123924, 901239924, 901239924, 901239318, 901239319,<br>001239930, 001239931,                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                      |
|                                          |               | antennan' antennat'                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                            |

Any calculation of the Actual Total Equipment Cost for an item of the Equipment will include a proportionate share of any laxes, assessments, fees, and costs (e.g. shipping and installation costs) included in the Actual Total Equipment Cost for all of the Equipment. Lessor is authorized to complete or correct the Actual Total Equipment Cost at any time

• .

٠

l

l

1

l

ł

1

١

l

١

i

|             |                          |                            |                         |            | 1                       |
|-------------|--------------------------|----------------------------|-------------------------|------------|-------------------------|
|             | 901239942                | . 901239971                | . 961249915             |            | , 901739938,            |
|             |                          |                            |                         |            | 201229944,              |
|             |                          |                            |                         |            | 901219954,              |
|             |                          | • • • • • •                |                         | 901239958, | 901239962               |
|             | 301739363                | , 901219964,               | I.                      |            |                         |
|             |                          |                            |                         |            |                         |
|             |                          | 901239968,                 |                         |            |                         |
|             |                          | . VO1239975,<br>901239986, |                         |            |                         |
|             |                          | 9012339994                 |                         |            |                         |
|             |                          | 901239999,                 |                         |            | 3411 473 71,            |
| ,           |                          |                            |                         |            |                         |
|             | 901240000                | 901240001,                 | 911240002               | 901240001  | 901240004               |
|             |                          | 901240006,                 |                         |            |                         |
|             | - 901240011,             | 901240012,                 | 901240013.              | 901240015. | 901240017,              |
|             |                          | 901240021,                 |                         | 901240024. | 901240027.              |
| property or | 901240028,               | 901240029,                 |                         |            |                         |
|             |                          |                            |                         |            |                         |
| 10          | 901240030,               | 901240011,                 | 401240034,              | 901240035, | 901240036,              |
|             | 901240037,               | 201240038.                 | 901240044,              | 901240046, | 901240047,              |
|             |                          | 001240050,                 |                         |            |                         |
| CV_         |                          | 901240056,<br>901240066,   |                         | 101240000. | 901240061,              |
|             | 301540003,               | <u>AATLAAAAA</u>           |                         |            |                         |
| J           |                          |                            |                         |            |                         |
| Ox          |                          | 901240071,                 |                         |            |                         |
|             | 901240077,               | 901240078,<br>901240084,   | 901240080,<br>001240080 | 9012400KL  | 901740087,              |
|             | 901240095                | 901240099,                 | 901240085,              | 901240080  | 901240990,<br>981248182 |
|             |                          | 901240105                  |                         |            | 341110101               |
|             | 0.                       |                            |                         |            |                         |
|             | 901242106.               | 901240107.                 | 901240108               | 901240109  | 901240112               |
|             | 901240117,               | 391240115                  | 901240116               | 901240117  | 901240118               |
|             | 901240119.               | 941240120,                 | 901240122               | 901240123. | 901240124               |
|             |                          | °us140127                  | 901249129,              | 901240131. | 901240132               |
|             | 901240133,               | 70777JLJK,                 |                         |            |                         |
|             |                          |                            | <b>A</b>                |            |                         |
|             |                          | 901240147                  |                         |            |                         |
|             |                          | 901240150                  |                         |            |                         |
|             | 901240159,               | 901240160,                 | 991775161               | 99(240)64, | 901240165               |
|             | 901740100,               | 901240170.<br>901240178    | 3012-10172.             | 901240173. | 901240175,              |
|             |                          |                            | 6                       |            |                         |
|             | 0.01920101               | 041510101                  | 0015/018/               | 00 010101  | antas an                |
|             |                          | 901240184,<br>901240190,   |                         |            |                         |
|             |                          | 901240195                  |                         |            |                         |
|             |                          | 901240207,                 |                         |            |                         |
|             | 901249211,               |                            |                         | ,          | - Sec.                  |
|             |                          |                            |                         |            |                         |
|             |                          | 901040215,                 |                         |            |                         |
|             | 901240221,               | 901240221,                 | 901740224,              | 901240225  | 901240226.              |
|             | 901240227                | 901240210                  | V01240232,              | 901240235  | 901240236,              |
|             | 901240237,<br>911043734, | 901240238                  | 9V1240740,              | ATTA41\30' | atio41131'              |
|             | **!****34,               | *********                  |                         |            |                         |
|             | 011043196                | 011815(50                  | 411010350               | 011014410  |                         |
|             |                          | 911043738,<br>911043746,   |                         |            |                         |
|             |                          | 911043756,                 |                         |            |                         |
|             | 911043763,               | 911043764,                 | 911043765.              | 911043769  | 911043770               |
|             | 911043775,               | 911040776,                 |                         |            |                         |
|             |                          |                            |                         |            |                         |

Any calculation of the Actual Total Equipment Cost for an item of the Equipment will include a proportionate share of any takes, assessments, sees, and costs (e.g. shipping and installation costs) included in the Actual Fotal Equipment Cost for all of the Equipment - tessor is authorized to complete or correct the Actual Total Equipment Cost at any time

s.,8

۱

t

I

ł

1

ļ

1

ļ

1

1

or operity or

1

911043777, 911043778, 911043779, 911043781, 91104378, 911043786, 911043789, 913043793, 933044794, 91104789, 911043801, 911043803, 911043806, 911043808, 911043809, 911043815, 911043816, 911043817, 911043818, 911043870, 911043821, 911043822.

911043823, 911043824, 911043875, 911043826, 911043828, 911043828, 911043830, 911043831, 911043832, 911043833, 911043834, 911043835, 911043836, 911043837, 911043838, 911043837, 911043838, 911043837, 911043838, 911043847, 911043847, 911043847, 911043847, 911043847, 911043847, 911043847, 911043847, 911043847, 911043847, 911043847, 911043847, 911043847, 911043847, 911043847, 911043847, 911043847, 911043847, 911043847, 911043847, 911043847, 911043847, 911043847, 911043847, 911043847, 911043847, 911043847, 911043847, 911043847, 911043847, 911043847, 911043847, 911043847, 911043847, 911043847, 911043847, 911043847, 911043847, 911043847, 911043847, 911043847, 911043847, 911043847, 911043847, 911043847, 911043847, 911043847, 911043847, 911043847, 911043847, 911043847, 911043847, 911043847, 911043847, 911043847, 911043847, 911043847, 911043847, 911043847, 911043847, 911043847, 911043847, 911043847, 911043847, 911043847, 911043847, 911043847, 911043847, 911043847, 911043847, 911043847, 911043847, 911043847, 911043847, 911043847, 911043847, 911043847, 911043847, 911043847, 911043847, 911043847, 911043847, 911043847, 911043847, 911043847, 911043847, 911043847, 911043847, 911043847, 911043847, 911043847, 911043847, 911043847, 911043847, 911043847, 911043847, 911043847, 911043847, 911043847, 911043847, 911043847, 911043847, 911043847, 911043847, 911043847, 911043847, 911043847, 911043847, 911043847, 911043847, 911043847, 911043847, 911043847, 911043847, 911043847, 911043847, 911043847, 911043847, 911043847, 911043847, 911043847, 911043847, 911043847, 911043847, 911043847, 911043847, 911043847, 911043847, 911043847, 911043847, 911043847, 911043847, 911043847, 911043847, 911043847, 911043847, 911043847, 911043847, 911043847, 911043847, 911043847, 911043847, 911043847, 911043847, 911043847, 911043847, 911043847, 911043847, 911043847, 911043847, 911043847, 911043847, 911043847, 911043847, 911043847, 911043847, 911043847, 911043847, 911043847, 911043847, 911043847, 911043847, 911043847, 911043847, 911043847, 911043847, 911043847, 911043845, 911043847,

911043849, 911043850, 911043857, 911043853, 911043854, 911043858, 911043859, 911043860, 911043861, 911043862, 011043863, 011043864, 011043867, 911043868, 911043869, 011043870, 011043871, 911043872, 911043873, 911043874, 911043875, 911043876,

911043877, 911043878, 911043879, 911043886, 911043881, 911043882, 911043883, 911043884, 911043885, 911043886, 911043887, 911043888, 911043889, 911043890, 911043897, 911043893, 911043894, 911043895, 911043896, 911043897, 911043898, 911043899,

911043900, 911043901, 911043902, 911043905, 911043904, 911043905, 911043906, 911043907, 911043908, 911043909, 911043910, 911043911, 911043912, 911043913, 911043915, 911043917, 911043920, 911043923, 911043927, 911043929, 911043943, 911043945,

91104397, 911043975, 911043977, 911043988, 911043989, 911043990, 977043991, 911043992, 911043993, 911043994, 911043995, 911047099,

911044013, 911044015, 911044017, 911044018, 911044071, 911044027, 911044023, 911044024, 911044025, 911044026, 911044028, 911044093, 91104,094, 911044095, 911044096, 911044097, 911044098, 911044099, 911044100, 911044101, 911044102, 911044103,

911044105, 911044106, 911044107, 9110 4108, 911044110, 911044111, 911044112, 911044113, 911044114, 911044115, 911044116, 911044117, 911044118, 911044117, 91044120, 911044123, 911044124, 911044126, 911044121, 111044129, 911044131, 911044132,

911044133, 911044134, 911044135, 911044136, 911044142, 911044143, 911044144, 911044145, 911044146, 911044147, 911044148, 911044150, 911044151, 911044157, 911044153, 911044154, 911044157, 911044159, 911044193, 911044700, 911044710, 911044226,

911044270, 911044296, 911044303, 911044304, 911044210, 911044326, 911044327, 911044328, 911044329, 911044330, 911044331, 911044332, 911044333, 911044334, 911044335, 911044336, 911044337, 911044338, 911044339, 911044340, 911044341, 911044342,

Any calculation of the Actual Total Equipment Cost for an item of the Equipment will include a proportionate share of any taxes, assessments, fees, and costs (e.g. shipping and installation costs) included in the Actual folal Equipment Cost for all of the Equipment - Lessor is authorized to complete or correct the Actual Total Equipment Cost at any Lime.

٠, ,

۱

l

ı

1

|                                           |                                          | . *                          |                              |                              |                                         |  |
|-------------------------------------------|------------------------------------------|------------------------------|------------------------------|------------------------------|-----------------------------------------|--|
|                                           | 988044040,<br>988844048,                 | - 931044344,<br>- 912044349, | - 911044345,<br>- 911044345, | - 911044346,<br>- 911044355, | 911084347,<br>911044357,                |  |
|                                           | 913944353,                               | 911011351,                   | 911044755                    | 911044356.                   | 931844357)<br>911044367,                |  |
|                                           |                                          | 911044364,                   |                              |                              | /////////////////////////////////////// |  |
|                                           | 153 6 6 4 4 4 4 4                        |                              |                              |                              |                                         |  |
|                                           | 911044370,                               | 911044371,                   | 911044372                    | 911044373                    | 911044369,<br>911044324,                |  |
|                                           |                                          |                              |                              |                              | 911044379,<br>911044384,                |  |
|                                           | 911044385,                               | 911044386,                   |                              |                              |                                         |  |
| , <b>'</b>                                | 911044387                                | 91104438B.                   | 911044389                    | 911044190                    | 911044391,                              |  |
|                                           | 911044398,                               | 911044393,                   | 911044394,                   | 911044395,                   | 911044396,                              |  |
| •                                         | 911044402,                               | 911044403,                   | 911044404,                   |                              | 911044401,<br>911044406,                |  |
|                                           | 911044407,                               | 911044408,                   |                              |                              |                                         |  |
| Ô,                                        | 911044409,                               | 911044410,                   | 911044411,                   | 911044412,                   | 911044413,                              |  |
| 70                                        | 911044414,<br>911044419,                 | 911044415,<br>911044420,     | 911044416,<br>911044421,     | 911044417,<br>911044422,     | 911044418,<br>911044423,                |  |
| C'AX.                                     | 911044424,                               | 911044425,                   | 911044426                    |                              |                                         |  |
| L L L L L L L L L L L L L L L L L L L     |                                          |                              |                              |                              |                                         |  |
|                                           |                                          |                              |                              |                              |                                         |  |
| SAN P.A.<br>4157.00                       | 10h                                      | CA                           | 94583                        |                              |                                         |  |
|                                           |                                          |                              |                              |                              |                                         |  |
| 4137.07                                   | 0201                                     |                              |                              |                              |                                         |  |
| EQUIPME                                   | INT LODZZZAN:                            |                              |                              |                              |                                         |  |
| EQUIPME                                   | INT LOCATION:<br>THE MEGGEERAN           |                              |                              |                              |                                         |  |
| EQUIPME<br>540 NOR<br>CHICAGO<br>11.1. NO | INT LOCATION:<br>THE MEGITIAN T<br>S 603 |                              |                              |                              |                                         |  |
| EQUIPME<br>540 NOR<br>CHICAGO             | INT LOCATION:<br>THE MEGITIAN T<br>S 603 |                              |                              |                              |                                         |  |
| EQUIPME<br>540 NOR<br>CHICAGO<br>11.1. NO | INT LOCATION:<br>THE MEGITIAN T<br>S 603 |                              | ),                           |                              |                                         |  |
| EQUIPME<br>540 NOR<br>CHICAGO<br>11.1. NO | INT LOCATION:<br>THE MEGITIAN T<br>S 603 |                              | Ž-                           |                              |                                         |  |
| EQUIPME<br>540 NOR<br>CHICAGO<br>11.1. NO | INT LOCATION:<br>THE MEGITIAN T<br>S 603 |                              | Ž C                          |                              |                                         |  |
| EQUIPME<br>540 NOR<br>CHICAGO<br>11.1. NO | INT LOCATION:<br>THE MECKETAN A          |                              | ž C                          | 9,,,                         |                                         |  |
| EQUIPME<br>540 NOR<br>CHICAGO<br>11.1. NO | INT LOCATION:<br>THE MECKETAN A          |                              | ž C                          | 94,                          |                                         |  |
| EQUIPME<br>540 NOR<br>CHICAGO<br>11.1. NO | INT LOCATION:<br>THE MECKETAN A          |                              | ž-C                          | 9.4.                         |                                         |  |
| EQUIPME<br>540 NOR<br>CHICAGO<br>11.1. NO | INT LOCATION:<br>THE MECKETAN A          |                              | ž C                          | 9.4.                         | Oca                                     |  |
| EQUIPME<br>540 NOR<br>CHICAGO<br>11.1. NO | INT LOCATION:<br>THE MECKETAN A          |                              |                              | 945                          | Orr                                     |  |
| EQUIPME<br>540 NOR<br>CHICAGO<br>11.1. NO | INT LOCATION:<br>THE MECKETAN A          |                              |                              | 9.7.<br>S                    | Orre.                                   |  |
| EQUIPME<br>540 NOR<br>CHICAGO<br>11.1. NO | INT LOCATION:<br>THE MECKETAN A          |                              | ц<br>С                       | 9.7.<br>S                    | Orri                                    |  |
| EQUIPME<br>540 NOR<br>CHICAGO<br>11.1. NO | INT LOCATION:<br>THE MECKETAN A          |                              |                              | 9745                         | Orre C                                  |  |

92208461

Any calculation of the Actual Total Equipment Cost for an item of the Equipment will include a proportionate share of any taxes, assessments, less, and costs (e.g. shipping and installation costs) included in the Actual Total Equipment Cost for all of the Equipment. Lessor is authorized to complete or correct the Actual Total Equipment Cost at any time. **UA**210.02 - 17.02

#### **UNOFFICIAL**COPY

Space Below This Line for Recorder's Use

RECORDING REQUESTED BY AND When Recorded, Mall to: Republic Financial Corporation 2015 So. Dayton - P.O. Box 22564 Danver, Colorado 80222

#### DECLARATION AND WAIVER

The undersigned in consideration of REPUBLIC FINANCIAL CORPORATION, ("REPUBLIC") now or hereafter leasing or otherwise extending financial accommodation with respect to certain equipment and personal property to MKDO/BUCK HOTEL VENTURE ("Customer") in accordance with in terms of that certain lease or equipment financing agreement, as appropriate, dated  $\frac{1}{2}$ ,  $\frac{1}{2}$ ,  $\frac{1972}{2}$ , and any other leases or other agreements hereafter between REPUBLIC and Customer and for other good and valuable consideration, receipt whereof is hereby acknowledged, does hereby agree, wrive and undertake as follows:

1. Noither such equipment and personal property of any period thereof shall become or be a part of or an accession or addition to or a fixture on the real property berealited deen though it is lusualled thereion or in some manner attached thereto; nor shall such equipment or personal property or any portion thereof on moved from such real property until REPUBLIC's written consent thereto shall first be had and obtained.

2. The undersigned shall acquire no tills to or interest in such equipment and personal property or any portion thereof by virtue of such including or anachment. The undersigned further waives any right to soize, or to claim any interest where ever in, said equipment and personal property or any portion thereof on account of any claim or right in a undersigned may have egainst any person, including, without limitation any claim or right the undersigned may have or astert against Customer, by lavy of distraint or otherwise.

3. REPUBLIC may at any time, at its option, enter upor the property upon which sold equipment and personal property or a portion thereof is located, and inspect or remove said equipment and personal property or a portion thereof at its sole cost and expense, and it agrees to make such repairs caused by any such removal to the extent reasonably necessary to restore such property to its condition immediately prior to such removal. Notwithstanding up foregoing, and without prejudice to such other remedies as it may have, if REPUBLIC's entry and removal of any such equipment and personal property follows the undersigned's breach of the covering contained in Paragraph 1 hereor, REPUBLIC shall not be liable either for costs of or for damages to the read property mismined by the undersigned as a result of the removal of suid equipment and personal property.

4. <u>REPUBLIC</u> is willing to negotiate and outer into an agreement subsequent to the lease closing to provide for Customer granting Mortgages a security interest in the Costomer's interest under the Lease. Such agreement may amend the provisions of this Declaration and Waiver and thereby will be filed as an amendment to this Declaration and Waiver.

5. All of the terms and conditions of the Waiver shall be binding upon the heirs, successors in interest, assigns or encumbrancers of the undersigned, and shall inure to the benefit of REPUBLIC, its successors and assigns. As used herein the term "Customer" shall include the successors in interest and assigns of Customer.

Lileson ukdg/marigag2.wai February 10, 1992

| The real property upon which such equipment and us per arrached Exhibit A;                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                | personal propurty is located is described                                                                                  |
|-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|
| Exocuted this 10 day of February 1992, at 455<br>Chiofo, FL 60611 (abdres).                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                               | Citphont Plaza Drive, Sn. He 3200                                                                                          |
| 5                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                         | EQUITABLE LIFE ASSURANCE<br>SOCIETY OF THE UNITED STATES<br>Name of Company                                                |
|                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                           | (Morigagee)                                                                                                                |
| (If interest is raid jointly or in common, all joint tenant<br>execute this document                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                      |                                                                                                                            |
| NOTARIAL ACKNOWLEDG                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                       | EMENTS                                                                                                                     |
| Somporate:                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                |                                                                                                                            |
| State al Ollinow )<br>County of: ( whe                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                    |                                                                                                                            |
| On this 20 <sup>th</sup> day of <u>(et)</u> , 1992, before n<br>to me known to be the <u>Ontrodevect</u> Office<br>foregoing instrument and to me known to be the person<br>of said corporation, and acknowledged that such corpor<br>By-laws or a resolution of its Board of Directors.<br>In witness whereof I hereunto set my hand and | of the corporation that executed the<br>who associted said instrument on behalf<br>"tion executed the same pursuant to fix |
| CHEAL, " OF FICAL SEAL "<br>CALARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINOIS<br>ME COMMUSION EXPIRES 7/12/94                                                                                                                                                                                                                                              | Notary Public                                                                                                              |
| My Commission Expires 7-12-904-?                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                          | O <sub>rse</sub> .                                                                                                         |
| li\leeses\mkdg\uiottysg2.wsi<br>Fabruary 10, 1992                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                         | 92208461                                                                                                                   |

to me known to be the \_\_\_\_\_\_\_\_ of the corporation that executed the foregoing instrument and to me known to be the person who executed said instrument on behalf of said corporation, and acknowledged that such corporation executed the same pursuant to its By-laws or a resolution of its Board of Directors.

In witness whereof I hereunto set my hand and official scal.

(SEAL)

Notary Public

92208461

lah ni his

My Commission Expires:

ii\leeses\mkdg\ueurigag2.wai February 10, 1992 EXHIBIT A

r 5

**UNOFFICIAL COPY** 

#### Legal Description

Block 22 (except the East 75 feet thereof taken for the widening of North Michigan Avenue) in Kinzie's Addition to Chicago, being the North fraction of Section 10, Township 39 North, Rango 16, East of the Third Principal Maridian, in Cook County, Illinois, PTA 17-10-101-015

topenty of County Clerk's Office Common address. 540 N. Michigan Avenue, Chicago, Illinois

| Post-It" brand fax transmit | al mamo 7871 = ol peges > |
|-----------------------------|---------------------------|
| BERNDA LETT                 | Y Co. Dia Call            |
| Co.                         | Co.                       |
| Dept                        | Phune #                   |
| Pax "                       |                           |

61 1

ų,

89574540

92206461

...

Т

, 5 % h

Space Below This Line for Recorder's Use

RECORDING REQUESTED BY

When Recorded, Malt to: Republic Financial Corporation 2015 So. Dayton - P.O. Box 22564 Dunver, Colorado 80222

#### DECLARATION AND WAIVER

The undersigned in consideration of REPUBLIC FINANCIAL CORPORATION, ("REPUBL'A") now or hereafter leasing or otherwise extending transcal accommodation with respect to certain equipment and personal property to MKDG/BUCK HOTH, VENTURE, an Illinois general partnership ("Castomer") in accordance with the terms of that certain lease or equipment financing agreement, as appropriate, dated  $\frac{22E_{COMP} - 24T_{COMP}}{24T_{COMP}}$ ,  $\frac{1972}{24T_{COM}}$ , and any other leases or other agreements hereafter between it (200BLAC and Customer and for other good and valuable consideration, receipt whereof is hereby acknowledged, does hereby agree, waive and undertake as follows:

1. Neither such equipment and personal property or any portion thereof shall become or be a part of or an accession of a l'ation to or a fixture on the real property hereafter described even though it is installed thereon or in some manner attached thereto; nor shall such equipment or personal property or any portion thereof be moved from such real property until REPUBLIC's written consent thereto shall first be had and obtained.

2. The undersigned shall acquire no title to or interest in such equipment and personal property or any portion thereof by virtue of such installation or attachment. The undersigned further waives any right to seize, or to claim any interest whice over in, said equipment and personal property or any portion thereof on account of any claim or right the undersigned may have against any person, including, without limitation any claim or right the undersigned may have or assert against Customer, by levy of distraint or otherwise.

3. REPUBLIC may at any time, at its option, enter upon the property upon which said equipment and personal property or a portion thereof is locate?, and inspect or remove said equipment and personal property or a portion thereof at its sole colland expense, and it agrees to make such repairs caused by any such removal to the extent reasonably necessary to restore such property to its condition immediately prior to such removal. Notwithstanding the foregoing, and without prejudice to such other remedies as it may have, if REPUBLIC's chiry and removal of any such equipment and personal property follows the undersigned's breach of the covenants contained in Paragraph 1 hereof, REPUBLIC shall not be liable either for costs of or for darka as to the real property sustained by the undersigned as a result of the removal of said equipment and personal property.

4. All of the terms and conditions of the Waiver shall be binding upon the heirs, successors in interest, assigns or encumbrancers of the undersigned, and shall inure to the benefit of REPUBLIC, its successors and assigns. As used herein the term "Customer" shall include the successors in interest and assigns of Customer.

The real property upon which such equipment and personal property is located is described as per attached Exhibit A;

92208461

it\lessee\mkdg\owner.wai February 7, 1992

Yout 't Summa 1 ten munth phu/ments

ty or a state of the particular poission of the

(TVAS)

Construction ( Construction ( Construction )

1.

191-80226

how here a structure of the second of the second (digerouried out to row out so has control a sy stronger thou it) onne out buttance wait out legiblizourd as for commutant guidging out built is onto juning food famili OCENM Michigan and to general partner of florel Limited Partnership, both as general partners of flores of flores of the second control of a) (3), 32 (3) (37 Connect of the action of a start of the action of the of the ac

15-54

County of a private t

#### TRAN THERAORDAY TYPEYTON

1 opticals 31 1665 17. opticals owned war

The grade and the second second and a second s

(1V)(S)

determination of the second second second was a second was

On this  $\mathcal{L}^{0}_{\mathcal{O}}\mathcal{L}$  devot  $\mathcal{L}^{0}_{\mathcal{O}}\mathcal{L}^{0}_{\mathcal{O}}\mathcal{L}^{0}_{\mathcal{O}}\mathcal{L}^{0}_{\mathcal{O}}\mathcal{L}^{0}_{\mathcal{O}}\mathcal{L}^{0}_{\mathcal{O}}\mathcal{L}^{0}_{\mathcal{O}}\mathcal{L}^{0}_{\mathcal{O}}\mathcal{L}^{0}_{\mathcal{O}}\mathcal{L}^{0}_{\mathcal{O}}\mathcal{L}^{0}_{\mathcal{O}}\mathcal{L}^{0}_{\mathcal{O}}\mathcal{L}^{0}_{\mathcal{O}}\mathcal{L}^{0}_{\mathcal{O}}\mathcal{L}^{0}_{\mathcal{O}}\mathcal{L}^{0}_{\mathcal{O}}\mathcal{L}^{0}_{\mathcal{O}}\mathcal{L}^{0}_{\mathcal{O}}\mathcal{L}^{0}_{\mathcal{O}}\mathcal{L}^{0}_{\mathcal{O}}\mathcal{L}^{0}_{\mathcal{O}}\mathcal{L}^{0}_{\mathcal{O}}\mathcal{L}^{0}_{\mathcal{O}}\mathcal{L}^{0}_{\mathcal{O}}\mathcal{L}^{0}_{\mathcal{O}}\mathcal{L}^{0}_{\mathcal{O}}\mathcal{L}^{0}_{\mathcal{O}}\mathcal{L}^{0}_{\mathcal{O}}\mathcal{L}^{0}_{\mathcal{O}}\mathcal{L}^{0}_{\mathcal{O}}\mathcal{L}^{0}_{\mathcal{O}}\mathcal{L}^{0}_{\mathcal{O}}\mathcal{L}^{0}_{\mathcal{O}}\mathcal{L}^{0}_{\mathcal{O}}\mathcal{L}^{0}_{\mathcal{O}}\mathcal{L}^{0}_{\mathcal{O}}\mathcal{L}^{0}_{\mathcal{O}}\mathcal{L}^{0}_{\mathcal{O}}\mathcal{L}^{0}_{\mathcal{O}}\mathcal{L}^{0}_{\mathcal{O}}\mathcal{L}^{0}_{\mathcal{O}}\mathcal{L}^{0}_{\mathcal{O}}\mathcal{L}^{0}_{\mathcal{O}}\mathcal{L}^{0}_{\mathcal{O}}\mathcal{L}^{0}_{\mathcal{O}}\mathcal{L}^{0}_{\mathcal{O}}\mathcal{L}^{0}_{\mathcal{O}}\mathcal{L}^{0}_{\mathcal{O}}\mathcal{L}^{0}_{\mathcal{O}}\mathcal{L}^{0}_{\mathcal{O}}\mathcal{L}^{0}_{\mathcal{O}}\mathcal{L}^{0}_{\mathcal{O}}\mathcal{L}^{0}_{\mathcal{O}}\mathcal{L}^{0}_{\mathcal{O}}\mathcal{L}^{0}_{\mathcal{O}}\mathcal{L}^{0}_{\mathcal{O}}\mathcal{L}^{0}_{\mathcal{O}}\mathcal{L}^{0}_{\mathcal{O}}\mathcal{L}^{0}_{\mathcal{O}}\mathcal{L}^{0}_{\mathcal{O}}\mathcal{L}^{0}_{\mathcal{O}}\mathcal{L}^{0}_{\mathcal{O}}\mathcal{L}^{0}_{\mathcal{O}}\mathcal{L}^{0}_{\mathcal{O}}\mathcal{L}^{0}_{\mathcal{O}}\mathcal{L}^{0}_{\mathcal{O}}\mathcal{L}^{0}_{\mathcal{O}}\mathcal{L}^{0}_{\mathcal{O}}\mathcal{L}^{0}_{\mathcal{O}}\mathcal{L}^{0}_{\mathcal{O}}\mathcal{L}^{0}_{\mathcal{O}}\mathcal{L}^{0}_{\mathcal{O}}\mathcal{L}^{0}_{\mathcal{O}}\mathcal{L}^{0}_{\mathcal{O}}\mathcal{L}^{0}_{\mathcal{O}}\mathcal{L}^{0}_{\mathcal{O}}\mathcal{L}^{0}_{\mathcal{O}}\mathcal{L}^{0}_{\mathcal{O}}\mathcal{L}^{0}_{\mathcal{O}}\mathcal{L}^{0}_{\mathcal{O}}\mathcal{L}^{0}_{\mathcal{O}}\mathcal{L}^{0}_{\mathcal{O}}\mathcal{L}^{0}_{\mathcal{O}}\mathcal{L}^{0}_{\mathcal{O}}\mathcal{L}^{0}_{\mathcal{O}}\mathcal{L}^{0}_{\mathcal{O}}\mathcal{L}^{0}_{\mathcal{O}}\mathcal{L}^{0}_{\mathcal{O}}\mathcal{L}^{0}_{\mathcal{O}}\mathcal{L}^{0}_{\mathcal{O}}\mathcal{L}^{0}_{\mathcal{O}}\mathcal{L}^{0}_{\mathcal{O}}\mathcal{L}^{0}_{\mathcal{O}}\mathcal{L}^{0}_{\mathcal{O}}\mathcal{L}^{0}_{\mathcal{O}}\mathcal{L}^{0}_{\mathcal{O}}\mathcal{L}^{0}_{\mathcal{O}}\mathcal{L}^{0}_{\mathcal{O}}\mathcal{L}^{0}_{\mathcal{O}}\mathcal{L}^{0}_{\mathcal{O}}\mathcal{L}^{0}_{\mathcal{O}}\mathcal{L}^{0}_{\mathcal{O}}\mathcal{L}^{0}_{\mathcal{O}}\mathcal{L}^{0}_{\mathcal{O}}\mathcal{L}^{0}_{\mathcal{O}}\mathcal{L}^{0}_{\mathcal{O}}\mathcal{L}^{0}_{\mathcal{O}}\mathcal{L}^{0}_{\mathcal{O}}\mathcal{L}^{0}_{\mathcal{O}}\mathcal{L}^{0}_{\mathcal{O}}\mathcal{L}^{0}_{\mathcal{O}}\mathcal{L}^{0}_{\mathcal{O}}\mathcal{L}^{0}_{\mathcal{O}}\mathcal{L}^{0}_{\mathcal{O}}\mathcal{L}^{0}_{\mathcal{O}}\mathcal{L}^{0}_{\mathcal{O}}\mathcal{L}^{0}_{\mathcal{O}}\mathcal{L}^{0}_{\mathcal{O}}\mathcal{L}^{0}_{\mathcal{O}}\mathcal{L}^{0}_{\mathcal{O}}\mathcal{L}^{0}_{\mathcal{O}}\mathcal{L}^{0}_{\mathcal{O}}\mathcal{L}^{0}_{\mathcal{O}}\mathcal{L}^{0}_{\mathcal{O}}\mathcal{L}^{0}_{\mathcal{O}}\mathcal{L}^{0}_{\mathcal{O}}\mathcal{L}^{0}_{\mathcal{O}}\mathcal{L}^{0}_{\mathcal{O}}\mathcal{L}^{0}_{\mathcal{O}}\mathcal{L}^{0}_{\mathcal{O}}\mathcal{L}^{0}_{\mathcal{O}}\mathcal{L}^{0}_{\mathcal{O}}\mathcal{L}^{0}_{\mathcal{O}}\mathcal{L}^{0}_{\mathcal{O$ 

(40 Å1980)) (JO 01)/1S

#### ROLVIST VERVONTATION STREED

ereans and the second all front tenance of tenants or common must the interest is near the second and the second second and the second se SOFFICE

in an state of the state of the

ound sinces

noming harmer parmer "wojnadaoa sjonjiji un

And tool dong :59 a general partner.

an Ulinois functed baring storiff an 45 11 TATUSTING AND THE WELLING STREET

Mr. n. Marca (P) — วอยาสุป ส์ยาจแลซี ราเ ាំលោកសារ លោក ស្ថាន លោក ហោក ខេត្ត 🖓 ន

311 MEHOP CO 211 64

าวมาระๆ โลวอทอสู ห crowned brionog sloubly an MADUC/540 MICHICAN.

зáң (Tonwe)

quitzentrieq frieneg aboutff an TRULINEA TELGH SDEEFOGNEV

Executed this K . i day of the sate of the

EXHIBIT A

"

2

3

1 5 4 0 1

**UNOFFICIAL COPY** 

#### Legal Description

Block 22 (except the East 75 feet thereof taken for the widening of North Michigan Avenue) in Kinzie's Addition to Chicago, being the North fraction of Section 10, Township 39 North, Rango 14, East of the Third Principal Meridian, in Cook County, Illinois. PTAU Drichtovs

Kemi topenty of Coot County Clerk's Office Semmen address. 540 N. Michigan Avenue, Chicage, Illinois

| Post-It * brand fax transmyal in | amo 7871 + ol payes + / |
|----------------------------------|-------------------------|
| BLENER TERY                      | Viem DOW LACK           |
| Co.                              | CU.                     |
| Deni                             | Phone #                 |
| Y Q1 A                           | Ver F                   |

01

1 . . /

111

.....

 $\mathbf{F} = \mathbf{F}_{\mathbf{F}}$ 

1957-15-10

. . . .